

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No.1803 of 2017

Harichand Mandal @ Paka Mandal @ Haricharan & Anr. **Verses**
State of Chhattisgarh

19.3.2018	<p>Shri Mukesh Shrivastava, counsel for the appellants. Shri Bhaskar Payashi, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this matter in the first week of April 2018.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Judge (Prashant Kumar Mishra)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Judge (Ram Prasanna Sharma)</p>