

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

Criminal Appeal No. 1803 of 2017

Harichand Mandal @ Paka Mandal @ Haricharan **Versus**
State Of Chhattisgarh

04.04.2018	<p>Shri N. K. Chatterjee, counsel for the Appellants. Shri Vaibhav A. Goverdhan, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent. At the request of Shri Chatterjee, list this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) JUDGE</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya