



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1803 of 2017

Harichand Mandal @ Paka Mandal @ Haricharan **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

31/01/2026	<p>Ms. Itu Rani Mukherjee, on behalf of Mr. Mukesh Shrivastava, Advocate for appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Sidhant Tiwari, P.L., for respondent/State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for appellant, list this case after 6 weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p>